




ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (CONTRACT)-BAUDHA DARSHAN (PALI SANSKRIT)

S. No App No Name Mobile Email

1 1794 SHAILESH PAWAR 7588365671 pshailesh6@gmail.com

2 1029 VINAY GOPAL TRIPATHI 8076723202 tvinaygopal92@gmail.com
3 1801 DR.SRINIVAS SWAIN 9453899984 swainshri108@gmail.com
4 1818 YOGESH UPADHYAY 8839028320 yogeeraj010@gmail.com

5 1065 HARISH CHANDRA BARMAN 7976138624 harishcob2025@gmail.com

6 1069 ALOK KUMAR SINGH 9918796440 asalok44@gmail.com

7 1073 MOHAN MISHRA 9839064390 mohanmishra76@rediffmail.com

8 1843 SHRAVAN KUMAR 9811380323 shravanhinduite@gmail.com
9 1076 PRIYANKA 8299740105 priyankadubey683@gmail.com

10 1588 JAGMOHAN 9887346069
jagmohansharma8604@gmail.co

m
11 1338 SHWETA MISHRA 9793469293 shwetam095@gmail.com

12 1087
JAYWANT WASUDEO 
KHANDARE

8081414977 jkpali020@gmail.com

13 1128 DEEPA GUPTA 9792937070 drdeepa.sanskrit@yahoo.in
14 1652 ANOOP KUMAR MISHRA 9335270532 anoopmishra.bhu@gmail.com

15 1169 DR BIPIN KUMAR JHA 8627938398
bipinkumarjhaofficialid@gmail.co

m
16 1179 RAVI RANJAN DIWEDI 7839369391 raviranjan.acd@cihts.ac.in

17 1186 TASHI NAMGYAL 8899275369 Tashi.thakey7@gmail.com

18 1200 VISHVA DUTT 7007980792 dutt.vishva@gmail.com
19 1207 RAJNISH SHUKLA 9910127475 rshuklaps@gmai.com
20 1472 DONYOD TASHI 7018788303 dontashinegi88@gmail.com

21 1475 ATUL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 8604201089 akspali85@gmail.com

22 1489 JAY PRAKASH YADAV 8840073088 jay83pbs@gmail.com
23 1255 VED BYAS PANDEY 9452564279 vedbyasb@gmail.com

24 1262
SHIVENDRA KUMAR 
MISHRA

7459827619 shivendramishrabhu@gmail.com

25 1523 GHANSHYAM PAL 9795436068 shyamsans@gmail.com
26 1271 SONAL SINGH 9532752575 drsonal.singh088@gmail.com



ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (CONTRACT)-ECONOMICS

S. 
No

App 
No

Name Mobile Email

1 1188 GOPAL KRISHNA SINHA 9452348400 drgk30@gmail.com

2 1705 VISHAL MADHUKAR KURANE 9923877589 vishalkurne85@gmail.com



ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (CONTRACT)-ENGLISH

S. No
App 

No
Name Mobile Email

1 1536 ASHISH BHATIA 7018041586 ashishb458@gmail.com
2 1821 DR. GUNJA PATNI 9314515126 gunja.patni@gmail.com
3 1834 RAJNI 9953146192 rajniangel6814@gmail.com
4 1343 RICHA BISWAL 8005453330 richabiswal123@gmail.com
5 1614 VIDHU SONAJ 8547732814 4vidhu@gmail.com

6 1103 GH MUSTAFA MIR 7006620235 mirmustafa930@gmail.com

7 1111 MANISH KUMAR 9882960244 manishsaroch@gmail.com

8 1624 MOUSUMI PATRA 7666765948 mousumisahu.in@gmail.com

9 1376 PRAKASH BHADURY 9736457711 prakashbhadury@gmail.com

10 1673 RUDRA KUMAR 8002752408 kumarrudra126@gmail.com

11 1162 RUBINA 8700624828 rubina11197@gmail.com
12 1183 PRAMOD KUMAR P S 9972760988 prmdkumar69@gmail.com
13 1492 ANCHAL SHARMA 8447582877 simplyaspire.as@gmail.com

14 1503 PREETI PATANJALI 9821364941 preetipatanjali00@gmail.com

15 1261 MRINALINI RANJAN 9497750919 mrinu999@gmail.com
16 1010 A KARTHIKA UNNITHAN 9496451192 alakkad.karthy@gmail.com



ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (CONTRACT)-HINDI

S. 
No

App 
No

Name Mobile Email

1 1290 DR. HARI SINGH 9911395049 harish2231@gmail.com
2 1296 SANDEEP KUMAR 7531895561 meenasandip91@gmail.com

3 1047 DR. DEEPAK KUMAR 9711984032
mailtomedeepakkumar@gmail.co

m
4 1826 PUSHKAR NATH MATTEY 8595334024 pushkarama@gmail.com
5 1573 TEJ PRAKASH JOSHI 9012043668 Joshitej231@gmail.com
6 1832 PIYUSH KUMAR TRIPATHI 8932850035 dr.piyush.tripathi@csu.co.in
7 1322 GUDDU KUMAR 9868786832 guddoo4u@gmail.com

8 1088 ANUPAM SHARMA 9120114878 anupamsharma645@gmail.com

9 1093 PEEYUESH JAIN 9039290981 pawash6@gmail.com
10 1356 RAJENDRA SINGH 7500332923 chauhansingh501@gmail.com

11 1613 GAJENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 9838484781 gajendrapandey209@gmail.com

12 1107 MEENAKSHI 9868560306 mnkshgauraniya74@gmail.com

13 1363 SUBODH THAKUR 8368299294 subodhthakurdu@gmail.com
14 1620 KULDEEP MEENA 8573825366 kuldeepbhu.hindi@gmail.com
15 1109 RAHUL PRASAD 8368048147 Rahul.best9222@gmail.com
16 1377 SANDHYA DEVI 6306830767 sji300866@gmail.com
17 1384 ARCHANA SHARMA 9897903467 drarchana6262@gmail.com
18 1387 SUSHIL KUMAR 8789484808 sk29225@gmail.com
19 1425 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH 9026859412 singhpawan898@gmail.com
20 1189 DR. DEEPIKA DIXIT 8318154948 d.dixit001@gmail.com
21 1190 ALOK KUMAR PANDEY 7522968490 alokhv16@gmail.com
22 1713 RICHA 7081195741 richa.hindi@gmail.com

23 1715 SANJEEV KUMAR 9834105324 sanjeev87kumarjha@gmail.com

24 1735 POOJA RANI 8076601970 pooja.mlpawar@gmail.com
25 1224 S NAZEER 9493071980 syednazeer.tpt@gmail.com

26 1487 GAURAV KUMAR MISHRA 8299037252 gauravsangeetmishra@gmail.com

27 1239 DR. AARTI RANI PRAJAPATI 8447121829 aar.prajapati@gmail.com
28 1246 NIDHI KUMARI GUPTA 7439728304 ngpt87@gmail.com
29 1524 SHAKTI PRASAD DWIVEDI 9450834855 dr.shakti2011@gmail.com
30 1017 DR. MAMATA 8416918239 mamata86bhu@gmail.com
31 1020 AFROSE SULTANA 9059317758 afrosesultana888@gmail.com
32 1533 DR. MITHILESH KUMARI 8287858096 maybemithil@gmail.com



ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (CONTRACT)-KASHMIR SHAIVA DARSHAN

S. 
No

App 
No

Name Mobile Email

1 1808 DR.SRINIVAS SWAIN 9453899984 swainshri108@gmail.com
2 1302 HARI RAM MEENA 9649488565 hariram.meena802@gmail.com
3 1564 NARENDER BHARTI 6005810647 drnbharti111@gmail.com
4 1330 SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH 9455027609 sandeepsinghbhu88@gmail.com
5 1846 SHAILESH PAWAR 7588365671 pshailesh6@gmail.com
6 1609 ARUPAM SANYAL 9434139084 arupamsanyal08@gmail.com

7 1612 DR. RAMESH CHANDRA NAILWAL 9773683877 rameshnailwal2035@gmail.com

8 1127 ANUPAM ANAND 8882825397 anupam21anand@gmail.com
9 1644 ADITYA NARAYAN DASH 8249662979 ssipl.aditya@gmail.com

10 1145 DR. SUJEET KUMAR PANDEY 9968766480 sujeetpandeydu@gmail.com
11 1154 SARVESH TRIPATHI 9648701206 sarveshmasti@gmail.com
12 1680 AJAY KUMAR KAR 8342047630 blsajaykumar@gmail.com
13 1171 DR BIPIN KUMAR JHA 8627938398 bipinkumarjhaofficialid@gmail.com
14 1185 VIVEK KUMAR UPADHYAY 9450624161 uvivek8@gmail.com
15 1521 DHEERAJ KUMAR 8010262543 dheerajkumarji1@gmail.com



ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (CONTRACT)-MIMAMSA (VEDA BHASHYA)

S. 
No

App 
No

Name Mobile Email

1 1840 VRIHASPATI PANDEY 7752922424 pandeyvrihaspati@gmail.com
2 1341 ADARSH VINAYAK BHAT 9740815338 bhatadarsh355@gmail.com
3 1369 NISHANT MISHRA 8858818231 nishanttekari.mishra@gmail.com
4 1119 SIDHARTH SHANKAR PANDA 8917583017 sidharthrsv@gmail.com
5 1198 SAMBHU NATH MONDAL 7699841556 vedasambhu@gmail.com
6 1766 SHIVARCHIT MISHRA 9452885275 shivarchit@bhu.ac.in



ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (CONTRACT)-POLITICAL SCIENCE

S. 
No

App 
No

Name Mobile Email

1 1032 AJAY KUMAR 7087058318 jaatsaab58318@gmail.com
2 1324 RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV 9146856221 nitendrabhu7793@gmail.com
3 1092 DR. PRIYANKA GUPTA 9870308817 pjnuir@gmail.com
4 1349 APARNA TRIPATHI 6390354188 aparnat640@gmail.com
5 1106 SHILPA SHARMA 7974330298 shilpashrma477@gmail.com

6 1134 RAJESH KUMAR 9810931300 rajeshrajora2017@gmail.com

7 1152 PUNAM NARAYAN KAVADE 9125633883 poonamkavade11@gmail.com

8 1156 DEEPAK KUMAR ROUT 8342847167 deepakdrout@gmail.com
9 1419 UPASANA TRIPATHI 8770146740 upasanabasant@gmail.com

10 1421 DR. AFROZ AHMAD 8460317671 afrozcug@gmail.com
11 1170 MOHANASAKTHIVEL J 9789177902 mohanasakthivel@gmail.com
12 1449 ZEBA 9149684562 zebabhtt@gmail.com

13 1481 DR JAGANATH R 9788375293 jaganathphd1518@gmail.com

14 1229 BALARAM DAS 9402110419 balaramdas668@gmail.com
15 1238 ABHIJEET BHARAT 9570867317 bharatabhijeet4@gmail.com



ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (CONTRACT)-JYOTISHA (SIDHANTA)

S. 
No

App 
No

Name Mobile Email

1 1280 SURESH SHARMA 7895838694 acharya.suresh177@gmail.com

2 1034 KUNDAN KUMAR JHA 9473344796 Jhakundankumar41@gmail.com

3 1824 P S ANGAD 9400839137 angadps@rocketmail.com

4 1579 DR.PRASADA BHAT 9964586336 prasadbhat.agasal@gmail.com

5 1582 CHANDER KANT 7018781438 drchanderkant2017@gmail.com

6 1841 ANIL KUMAR PORWAL 9838490996 anil_porwal80@yahoo.co.in

7 1081 MANISH KUMAR TRIPATHI 8601515722 Manish100tripathi@gmail.com

8 1120 YAGYADUTT 8988528060 dryagyadytt@gmail.com

9 1125
MITHILESH KUMAR 
TIWARI

9628526282 mktiwaribhu274@gmail.com

10 1392 DIVESH SHARMA 9418622094 diveshsharma334@gmail.com

11 1651 NAVEEN TIWARI 8899428815 dr.naveen.jammu@csu.co.in

12 1409 PANKAJ SHARMA 9857420583 sharmapankaj310@yahoo.in

13 1168 RAHUL PRASAD SATI 8447429225 rahulprasadsati22@gmail.com

14 1683 DR. AMIT SHARMA 9882206096 amitmitu1992@gmail.com
15 1197 VIJAY KUMAR 9805616765 vjpandit7@gmail.com
16 1201 VINOD SHARMA 7018091535 Sharma88vinod@gmail.com
17 1775 LALMUKUNDA DUBEY 9598464445 lmd.bhu@gmail.com
18 1016 PUNITA GUPTA 9129877670 astropg@bhu.ac.in



ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (CONTRACT)-VEDA, KARMAKANDA, PAUROHITYAM

S. 
No

App No Name Mobile Email

1 1539 DR.SUDHAKAR KUMAR PANDEY 9125114520 sudhakarkmrpnd@mail.com
2 1040 DR.RAMA CHANDRA HOTA 8763504950 ramachandrahota68@gmail.com
3 1810 PARVEEN KUMAR 9906350229 parveen.kumar@csu.co.in
4 1555 SACHCHIDANAND JHA 9140215709 sachchidanandjha336@gmail.com
5 1045 GYANESH UPADHYAY 9125986565 vaidik.gyanesh@gmail.com
6 1565 ASHWINI SHUKLA 9654079353 akshukla3687@gmail.com
7 1570 NIL KAMAL PANDIT 8638602979 nilkamalpandit71@gmail.com
8 1061 SAMBHU NATH MONDAL 7699841556 vedasambhu@gmail.com
9 1831 VRIHASPATI PANDEY 7752922424 pandeyvrihaspati@gmail.com

10 1068 SARVESH OJHA 9639395738 drsarveshojha@bhu.ac.in
11 1585 BHIMASEN SAHOO 7735384136 kprasnjitb143@gmail.com
12 1077 PRITY DEY 7003764234 connectpreety@gmail.com
13 1334 DR. AMAND MISHRA 8052319267 mishraamand91@gmail.com
14 1352 PRAKASH RANJAN MISHRA 9724228498 prakashkaushik222@gmail.com
15 1098 ANKUR VATS 8979182818 ankurvats108@gmail.com
16 1104 RANJEET NARAYAN TIWARI 9934920486 acharya.ranjeetntiwari@gmail.com
17 1110 DR. RITA PAL 8794205899 ritapal445@gmail.com
18 1124 NISHANT MISHRA 8858818231 nishanttekari.mishra@gmail.com
19 1638 RABINDRA KUMAR PANDA 9354572437 rabindrapanda111@gmail.com
20 1130 BENUDHAR DASH 8696957778 dashbenu1991@gmail.com
21 1135 MANEESH BHARDWAJ 9540583468 2maneeshbhardwaj@gmail.com
22 1648 DR. PRADEEP KUMAR DIXIT 8765811771 pradeepdixitbhu@gmail.com
23 1394 DR.RAMASHANKAR MISHRA 8770248030 Mishraji.rama@gmail.com
24 1395 JYOTSANA YADAV 9044117907 jyotsanayadavvns@gmail.com
25 1399 DHARMENDRA CHOUBEY 7879584381 dharmendrachoubey360@gmail.com
26 1404 VEDPRAKASH GAUTAM 7999551309 vedgautam26@gmail.com
27 1153 ONKAR YESHWANT SELUKAR 9441148064 dronkarselukar@gmail.com
28 1668 SHIVARCHIT MISHRA 9452885275 shivarchit@bhu.ac.in
29 1187 RAHUL KUMAR JHA 8849751282 rahulkumarjha222@gmail.com
30 1461 SHANKAR PRASAD GAUTAM 8707564519 snkpg99@gmail.com
31 1717 BISWAJIT ADHIKARY 8293546775 indiabiswajit94@gmail.com
32 1210 CHANDAN DAS 8918834969 chandandasrsvp@gmail.com
33 1213 KRISHNA MURARI TRIPATHI 8707555238 krishnamuraritripathi39@gmail.com
34 1738 DR UTTAM PAHARI 9647116093 uttampahari00@gmail.com
35 1739 MITHILESH KUMAR PANDEY 9935397192 pandeymithilesh201@gmail.com
36 1230 PRAKASH KUMAR SATAPATHY 7008168460 satpathyprakash12@gmail.com
37 1744 PINKU KALITA 9957508467 pinkukalita124@gmail.com
38 1757 ANUJ SHARMA 8477087618 anuj.maithani1994@gmail.com
39 1251 DR KUMUD KUMAR PANDEY 9857783204 drkumudpandey1995@gmail.com
40 1252 KHEM CHAND 9990351585 drkhemrajgod@gmail.com
41 1257 LAVAKUSH 7651874758 lavakush.bhi25@gmail.com
42 1260 BIJAY KUMAR PATTAJOSHI 7873877432 Pattajoshi4@gmail.com
43 1009 ANUJ KUMAR 8810419553 anujvadic1995@gmail.com
44 1012 SUBRATA ROY 8016546988 subrataroysanskrit@gmail.com



ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (CONTRACT)-VEDANTA

S. 
No

App 
No

Name Mobile Email

1 1026 MONOTOSH SARKAR 7001352297 sarkar.monotosh1@gmail.com
2 1030 SHANTI GHOSH 7596859526 shantighoshvedvid@gmail.com
3 1554 DEVENDRA DHAKAL 9506202424 devendra87dhakal@gmail.com
4 1301 DR.SUDEHNA DASH 7330471547 dashsudeshna6@gmail.com
5 1815 PRIYADHARSAN I 9496382789 ppriyanp@gmail.com
6 1048 KALLA MANOGNA 7330938104 19mano96k@gmail.com
7 1827 YOGESH UPADHYAY 8839028320 yogeeraj010@gmail.com
8 1078 SAIBAL ACHARYA 9875366501 joyacharya1995@gmail.com
9 1610 RAGHU B RAJ 9108787554 raghurajvvg@gmail.com

10 1619 GOVIND MISHRA 8400419096 govindmishra15785@gmail.com
11 1368 K SREESAMEERAJA 8108711080 k_srisameera@yahoo.co.in
12 1115 RAJAN MISHRA 9918658077 rajanmishrabhu@gmail.com
13 1631 SHAILESH PAWAR 7588365671 pshailesh6@gmail.com
14 1645 MAHESHWARI HULLUR 7760947555 sohamtattvamasi@gmail.com

15 1397
DR. PRADEEP CHANDRA 
ACHARYA

9861290833 pradeepacharya833@gmail.com

16 1401 GAUTAM DEVI 8368632866 arya.shiv1@gmail.com
17 1428 PARVATHY VJ 9947604702 thulsiv.j@gmail.com
18 1177 ABHIJITH V G 9447786236 avgsanskrit@gmail.com
19 1439 NIRANJAN BHAT 9449058386 niruadvait@gmail.com
20 1445 KRISHNA BHADRA TRIPATHI 6386437432 krishnatripathi.lbs@gmail.com
21 1195 DR.RAMAPPA NAIK 8800960161 imperishableflower@gmail.com
22 1453 SANGHAMITRA SWAIN 7735881122 sanghamitraswain12345@gmail.com
23 1482 VINAY RAM TRIPATHI 7839313752 tbhavya46@yahoo.com
24 1490 SANJIB SARKAR 7477822555 sanjib9434sarkar@gmail.com
25 1241 HARI RAM MEENA 9649488565 hariram.meena802@gmail.com
26 1501 GOUR PRASAD PANDA 7008337518 pandagourprasad@gmail.com
27 1002 SUBHANKAR DAS 8617220163 iassubhankardas@gmail.com

28 1266 SHAKTI PRASAD MAHAPATRA 7735699517 shaktiprasadmahapatra340@gmail.com

29 1272 SANDIP CHATTERJEE 8250622413 sandipchat03@gmail.com



Assistant Professor (Contract) - Vyakarana

S. 
No

App. 
No

Name Mobile Email

1 1025 AMIT KUMAR UPADHYAY 9415538219 amitkumarupadhyay891@gmail.com
2 1282 JAGADEESH BHAT 9010716879 jbhatguntgaru@gmail.com
3 1795 DR. SHAMBHU NATH GHOSH 9488993739 shambhunathoham@gmail.com
4 1288 JAGDISH PRASAD JAT 9929662525 jatjagdish2525@gmail.com
5 1802 AVIJIT GHOSH 8967350266 avijitghosh707@gmail.com
6 1803 UTTAM GHOSH 9733053918 uttamghoshvedvid@gmail.com
7 1292 BULUSU RAMA MOHAN 9848444464 bulusuramamohan1983@gmail.com
8 1037 PRAVEEN KUMAR ARYA 9675417363 praveenkumararya96@gmail.com
9 1293 SURYAKANTA DAS 6370881056 suryakantadas511@gmail.com

10 1041 SURYANARAYANA MARTHI 9490742264 marthisuryanarayana11@gmail.com
11 1298 RAMPRIYADAS RAMSNEHI 9784286381 rampriyashastri9784@gmail.com
12 1051 DIGVIJAY NATH MISHRA 9453066774 digvijaynathmishra29@gmail.com
13 1052 UMESH KUMAR PANDEY 9571196756 ukpandeya@gmail.com
14 1820 MALAY MAITY 8597937447 malayoham@gmail.com
15 1053 MANJUNATH BHAT 8459374081 bhatmanjushri@gmail.com
16 1054 MAYANK PANDEY 6263404899 pmayankji40@gmail.com
17 1310 POONAM SHARMA 8219629072 poonam29072@gmail.com
18 1311 DEEPAK KUMAR KOTHARI 9568942607 deep.kothari900@gmail.com
19 1567 DR BIPIN KUMAR JHA 8627938398 bipinkumarjhaofficialid@gmail.com
20 1825 AMIT KUMAR SAHOO 7044922783 sahoorkmvu@gmail.com
21 1058 SARAYU PRAFULLACHANDRA 8951038695 sarayuavp@gmail.com
22 1314 SUBIR DOLUI 9804942908 subirdolui436@gmail.com
23 1835 P S ANGAD 9400839137 angadps@rocketmail.com
24 1331 CHAKRAPANI POKHREL 8826115461 kushkumwisly@gmail.com
25 1587 DR. L. SAVITA ARYA 9494790743 ashtadhyai.arya@gmail.com
26 1845 DEEPJYOTI DEB 9895965565 deepjyothi0212@gmail.com
27 1592 SOURAV DAS 7989058321 souravdassanskrit@gmail.com
28 1849 DEEPAK KUMAR PANDEY 8090999480 deepakpandey.1992@rediffmail.com
29 1082 JAYASHREE DAS 9811041846 jdash656@gmail.com
30 1594 SUBHADEEP PAUL 8910409004 subhapaul0@gmail.com
31 1084 BIJAY GHOSH 7001209996 bijayghosh7163@gmail.com
32 1340 YATIRAJ BARAL 7881192581 yogeshbaral958@gmail.com
33 1600 NEERAJ ARYA 9760303232 tarunkrishnagpa@gmail.com
34 1345 SREEKESH MK 9496006999 sreekeshasmi@gmail.com
35 1348 KRISHNADEV SHUKL 9680036625 krishnapj.shukla@gmail.com
36 1094 LAVLESH KUMAR SHUKLA 6393574390 pt.lk.shastri@gmail.com
37 1350 DR.SRINIVAS SWAIN 9453899984 swainshri108@gmail.com
38 1357 GOVIND PAUDEL 9044224347 govindapaudel101@gmail.com
39 1102 SUBRAHMANYA BHAT 8618355604 subbu.kb07@gmail.com
40 1615 NIVEDITA PANDEY 8299658976 tdrnivedita@gmail.com
41 1364 DR BHUPENDRA KUMAR OJHA 9889213295 acharyabhupendraojha@gmail.com
42 1365 RAVI KANT TRIPATHI 7905857779 rktripathi755@gmail.com
43 1625 SUKHDEV SHAU 6294052581 shausukhdev@gmail.com
44 1371 DR MOUNIKA BOLLA 7977739066 bollamounika0@gmail.com
45 1116 SUNITA DODWADIYA 9887959623 sunita19396@gmail.com
46 1117 GOVIND JI MISHRA 9162908878 govindjimishra947@gmail.com
47 1375 GYAN PRAKASH MISHRA 9140830746 gyanprakashmishra98@gmail.com
48 1632 SOUMITRA ACHARYA 6290375545 soumitrayear@gmail.com
49 1378 SIVAKUMARI KATURI 8688989515 shivakumari.katuri@gmail.com
50 1123 DHEERAJ KUMAR 8853353853 Dheerajkumard307@gmail.com
51 1640 JAI KRISHAN 9910672036 jaykrishna.arya@gmail.com
52 1641 SHESHMANI SHUKLA 8318135022 sheshmani13@gmail.com
53 1386 MADHAVDATTA PANDEY 9819279411 madhavdattapandey@gmail.com
54 1141 SATYAWRAT MISHRA 9962697193 msatyawrat@gmail.com
55 1142 ANIL KUMAR DWIVEDI 9671027689 dwivedivvg@gmail.com
56 1660 MANISHA ARYA 9719555975 aryamanisha0402@gmail.com
57 1410 RAJESH MONDAL 8777437304 rajesh.mondal.sans@gmail.com
58 1669 ASHWANI KUMAR THAKUR 6261832480 thakurashwani584@gmail.com
59 1160 ALOK KUMAR PANDEY 9653006594 pandeyalokkumar1991@gmail.com
60 1672 ARADHANA VYAS 7597783733 aradhanavyas.ar@gmail.com
61 1417 MAHATMA VINAPANI TRIPATHI 9717571975 vinapani91@gmail.com
62 1674 SEETA RAM SHARMA 6386718197 seetaram0102@gmail.com
63 1167 ANAND 8310014818 anandpandya91@gmail.com
64 1173 GOVIND SHUKLA 7080627564 govindshukla590@gmail.com
65 1685 SANTANU NAYEK 6289745438 nayeksantanu999@gmail.com
66 1686 SANDIPAN ROY 9564026339 sandipan96roy@gmail.com
67 1175 BHOLANATH DASH 9040226344 bholanath.sans@gmail.com
68 1176 SUKANTA PRAMANIK 7842170309 sukantaprmnk@gmail.com
69 1434 M MANOJ SINGH 9650346082 singmanoj172@gmail.com



Assistant Professor (Contract) - Vyakarana

70 1691 RAJESH KUMAR 9813085786 rk3056@gmail.com
71 1436 DR. DINESH CHAUBEY 7566297851 dineshchaubey9755@gmail.com
72 1693 HARIPADA BERA 8885686013 sanskritharipada@gmail.com
73 1698 SATYENDRA MANI TRIPATHI 9716560127 tripathisatyendramani@gmail.com
74 1443 SUJIT MAITI 8918726249 maitisujit93@gmail.com
75 1193 MUKESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 8400027728 mukeshtripathi158@gmail.com
76 1205 DIPANKAR MISTRY 9593100893 dmrkmvu93@gmail.com
77 1721 SUKHDEV BHATT 9901860092 sukhdevbhatt999@gmail.com
78 1466 DIBYENDU SHIT 7319168615 dibyendushit95@gmail.com
79 1724 UTTAM MAJHI 9775724196 uttamsans99@gmail.com
80 1471 SHYAM SUNDAR THAKUR 9304277939 shyamsundarthakur937@gmail.com
81 1216 NAVNEET KUMAR TIWARI 9936637982 navneettiwari04@gmail.com
82 1220 UMAMAHESHWARA N 7760183607 umamaheshwara100@gmail.com
83 1476 ARUN BHAT 9449286828 arun.bharni@gmail.com
84 1732 VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA 8051568653 msrivijayji@gmail.com
85 1737 LOKESH KUMAR 9265423970 chaturlokesh@gmail.com
86 1743 SHASHIKANT MISHRA 8960645187 shashikantmishra800@gmail.com
87 1233 DR KUMUD KUMAR PANDEY 9454691422 drkkpandey1980@gmail.com
88 1747 LAW KUMAR CHAUBEY 7275803473 lokeshrajbhu133@gmail.com
89 1500 SHASHANK TIMMANNA BHAT 7892403221 shashanksarang21@gmail.com
90 1758 PANKAJA KUMAR BHOI 6238271189 pankajabhoi.1987@gmail.com
91 1247 MANISH SHARMA 8922041232 manishsharmavkya@gmail.com
92 1248 DEENBANDHU PANDEY 8800249582 pandeydeenbandhu1995@gmail.com
93 1760 PALLABI MALIK 8585898802 pallabimalik36@gmail.com
94 1764 SANKHA SUBHRA GACHCHHIT 9123020789 sankhasubhra96@gmail.com
95 1001 RAHUL MAITY 7074847827 rahulmaitycr7@gmail.com
96 1514 PRIYANKA TIWARI 8360860172 prnktwr21@gmail.com
97 1770 ANUJ SHARMA 8477087618 anuj.maithani1994@gmail.com
98 1004 SOURAV ROUT 8328883056 routsourav636@gmail.com
99 1517 DEBABRATA SARDER 6281891200 samskritdebabratasarder@gmail.com

100 1265 SANDEEP KUMAR DUBEY 9580607401 skdvjt12@gmail.com
101 1011 PRAKASH CHAND YADAV 8949446207 sitaramdas1008@gmail.com
102 1267 DR. ANKIT MANORI 9411372026 ankitmanori51@gmail.com
103 1277 DR.VIPIN KUMAR 9819605549 vpkumar010@gmail.com
104 1791 SHUBHANKAR SAMANTA 8926367243 shusa142013@gmail.com



ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (CONTRACT)-YOGA (PRACTICAL THEORY)

S. 
No

App. 
No

Name Mobile Email

1 1024 UDAYASUBRAMANYA 9964186174 uskokkada@gmail.com
2 1281 DR. SUDHANSHU VERMA 7017901732 shudverma@gmail.com
3 1793 MRADULA SHARMA 8368422958 mridula78sharma@gmail.com
4 1028 DR. RAVI KUMAR 7666666110 RAVISHASTRI7@GMAIL.COM
5 1284 BAHADUR SINGH CHAUHAN 9760139282 bahadursinghchauhan2016@gmail.com
6 1286 DR. DARSANA ROY 7586821622 darsana.singer@gmail.com
7 1544 SANTOSH KUMAR ACHARYA 8658283849 santoshkumaracharya77@gmail.com
8 1033 SRIHARISUKESH N 9986678910 srihari.sukesh@gmail.com
9 1036 VARUN AHUJA 9009043430 ahujavarun15@gmail.com

10 1550 DEVENDER KUMAR 9255138902 devmehta4018@gmail.com
11 1039 ALOK KUMAR SWAIN 9437666456 alok.yoga1985@gmail.com
12 1300 RAJESH PATEL 8878972174 rajeshkripalpatel77@gmail.com
13 1556 NEHA SAINI 8588914486 nehha88@gmail.com
14 1303 LAXMI GUPTA 9958082468 laxmigupta15490@gmail.com
15 1049 GOPALAKRISHNA HANGARI 9482185768 gopalhangari@gmail.com
16 1561 SHAKTIJA MISHRA 8770839617 SHAKTIJAMISHRA1998@GMAIL.COM
17 1306 SAURABH JOSHI 7579254474 joshisaurabh704@gmail.com
18 1566 ANJANI KUMAR PUNDRICK 7376523995 shrirameduanjani@gmail.com
19 1057 HARI RAM MEENA 9649488565 hariram.meena802@gmail.com
20 1828 ANKUSH ARYA 8057000526 ANKUSHARYAN918@GMAIL.COM
21 1829 SAURABH GUPTA 9971467978 saurabharya0508@gmail.com
22 1063 SANDEEP RAJAK 9713852007 YOGASANDEEPRAJAK@GMAIL.COM
23 1833 RAKESH KUMAR 9416438877 rakeshduhan.yoga@gmail.com
24 1325 RAHUL 9560524204 rahularyasvyasa@gmail.com
25 1581 ALOK KUMAR GUPTA 9289329329 alokgupta8291@gmail.com
26 1071 AKHILESH VISHVAKARMA 9721486677 akhileshvisva@gmail.com
27 1584 NEHA CHAURASIA 8860650328 nehachaurasia.yoga@gmail.com
28 1333 KAVINDRA 7037875496 knegi.230@gmail.com
29 1339 SONIA 9540529407 soniaarya062@gmail.com
30 1595 RITU 8851661236 hi.riturawat2001@gmail.com
31 1086 DEEPSHIKHA THAKUR 7000788893 tdeepshikha7@gmail.com
32 1346 ADITHYA KRISHNA M 8073509912 adimave.95@gmail.com

33 1605 SAMUNDER SINGH 8894868303 KISANEKTAFEEDANDKARYANASTORE@GMAIL.COM

34 1354 CHARCHIT KUMAR 7017303171 Charchitbaliyan@gmail.com
35 1099 JYOTI SHARMA 9899314582 jyotisrm88@gmail.com
36 1360 MADHUSUDAN DAS 9836188144 mastermadhu192@gmail.com
37 1105 AMIYA DAS 7483041242 dasamiya1994@gmail.com
38 1366 PRATYUS KUMAR BEHERA 7205672111 kumarpratyus1996@gmail.com
39 1622 KM. SADHANA SONY 9760798269 sadhana.soni14@gmail.com
40 1623 MAYANK VISHWAKARMA 8770051968 mayankvishwakarma17101999@gmail.com
41 1627 ANIL KUSHWAH 8982960951 anilkushwah19777@gmail.com
42 1630 SUDHIR RANJAN SINGH 8310369272 rs.sudhir.16@gmail.com
43 1380 DR NAVEEN G H 9844474460 drnaveenhalappa@gmail.com
44 1126 MANOJ 8619883640 saran25794@gmail.com
45 1639 PRIYANKA SHARMA 9289701325 Priyanka32sharma@gmail.com
46 1129 DR. SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA 7617002000 sunilmishra05@live.in
47 1642 ANOOP KUMAR MISHRA 9335270532 anoopmishra.bhu@gmail.com
48 1388 SANJAY BOHRA 8923858926 sanjubohra01@gmail.com
49 1396 DEVIKA DEV 9470309549 devikadev07@gmail.com
50 1656 ALOK JHINKWAN 7017286725 alokjhinkwan7@gmail.com
51 1657 SHAILESH PAWAR 7588365671 pshailesh6@gmail.com
52 1147 ANAND KUMAR GUPTA 9839200328 anandguptaa4@gmail.com

53 1148 DR.SIVA PRASAD REDDY TIRUMALA REDDY 9988421222 siddhayoga.cikitsa@gmail.com

54 1407 MEENAKSHI MEENA 8895553640 meenakshimeena435@gmail.com
55 1666 YOGESH UPADHYAY 8839028320 yogeeraj010@gmail.com
56 1414 RIDDHI AGARWAL 7309318176 agarwalriddhi99@gmail.com
57 1670 ANKIT 9050018033 Ankitbiban@gmail.com
58 1675 ABHISHEK KUMAR 7697031572 abhiupadhyay407@bhu.ac.in
59 1420 VIKAS DUBEY 9910874849 vikasdubey133@gmail.com
60 1681 SRINIBASH PANDA 7682988175 srinibashpanda89@gmail.com
61 1172 DR BIPIN KUMAR JHA 8627938398 bipinkumarjhaofficialid@gmail.com
62 1690 RANJEET SINGH 7500593007 Ranssingh56@gmail.com
63 1435 RAVIKANT TIWARI 7376649913 sanatanasharama@gmail.com
64 1692 RAHUL SHARMA 9669748189 rahulshrma050795@gmail.com
65 1182 VASUNDHARA 7310542846 vasupayal250@gmail.com
66 1696 ANJANI KUMAR DUBEY 9889823200 anjani.yoga78@gmail.com
67 1444 LAKSHMI.K.S 8123456214 amlakshmebhatt@gmail.com
68 1448 RAJESH KUMAR 8295597845 rkumarantil@gmail.com
69 1706 ANAND MOHAN JOSHI 9643484951 joshianand381@gmail.com
70 1196 CHANDRA KALA 8858088469 CHANDRAKALABHU469@GMAIL.COM
71 1455 DR SUNIL KUMAR SRIWAS 9721611136 sunilyogi1988@gmail.com
72 1460 AMIT KUMAR 8059078892 amitrao661@gmail.com
73 1464 SUDHA YADAV 9129877691 Sudhavns2014@gmail.com



ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (CONTRACT)-YOGA (PRACTICAL THEORY)

74 1212 MANIKANT TIWARI 8360396735 manikanttiwari12@gmail.com
75 1214 BHAWNA 8929277424 bhawna23bhatia@gmail.com
76 1470 JASBIR 8076979778 jasbirshastri@gmail.com
77 1727 POONAM PANWAR 9068106586 poonampanwar090@gmail.com
78 1488 ANSHU 9997285995 anshuarya7732@gmail.com
79 1746 AASHISH MALHAN 9813630112 aashish007malhan@gmail.com
80 1752 GURNEET KAUR 7986344643 GURNEETKAUR221@GMAIL.COM
81 1499 AJAY KUMAR PANDEY 9335444736 ajaypandeybhuyoga@gmail.com
82 1762 DR. RAJENDRA KASHINATH NIKUMBH 7020530759 rajunikumbh@gmail.com
83 1508 MUKESH KUMAR DWIVEDI 9871692239 yogimukeshdwivedi09@gmail.com
84 1253 NIGAM DEVI 7505991852 nigamsaini1998@gmail.com
85 1511 BUNGA JANARDHANA 9963553353 jana123madhu@gmail.com
86 1256 JYOTI 6395479071 jyotigrewal131@gmail.com
87 1512 KOMAL 740413708 komalpanwar344@gmail.com
88 1768 MOHIT PANDAY 7052306131 mohitpandey7052@gmail.com
89 1769 KIRTI MAURYA 7417214765 vaidehikirtimaurya@gmail.com
90 1771 ROHIT KUMAR 8878762482 rohitcentralacademy@gmail.com
91 1518 HEMANT PATIDAR 9870875249 hemantpatidar1302@gmail.com
92 1007 SHAMBU RAM 7006789118 sharmasam918@gmail.com
93 1519 TESU RAJ GAUR 8979634020 tesurajgaur@gmail.com
94 1777 RAKESH KUMAR RANJAN 8218473823 rkranjanbhu@gmail.com
95 1522 SWETA MALIK 9520361326 rinkumalik321@gmail.com
96 1779 DR. ARVIND VEDWAN 9557555776 vedwanindiayoga@gmail.com
97 1780 SANJAY KUMAR 8769461161 yogaacharayasanjay01@gmail.com
98 1525 AMANDEEP 7988552217 ADSL125050@GMAIL.COM
99 1526 KULDEEP SINGH 9079723744 kuldeeppyp@gmail.com

100 1528 SHUBHI TANEJA 8619984505 shubhitaneja.bkn@gmail.com
101 1785 SATYANAND 8130026515 drsatyanioh@gmail.com
102 1531 SALONI MALIK 9193336356 salonimalik5@gmail.com
103 1532 YEESHU PRAJAPATI 7571924754 yeeshulnipe331@gmail.com
104 1535 SHUBHAM KUMAR 9882876059 shubhamkumarhpu@gmail.com



GUEST (ASSISTANT PROFESSOR GRADE)- DHARMASHASTRA

S. No
App 
No

Name Mobile Email

1 1537 DR. UDAY NARAYAN UPADHYAY 7398292331 udayupadhyay1988@gmail.com

2 1540 MITALI BEHERA 7008465653 mitalibehera1992@gmail.com

3 1583 THAKUR RANA 9078355800 thakurrana1234@gmail.com

4 1095 PRAKASH KUMAR SATAPATHY 7008168460 satpathyprakash12@gmail.com

5 1100 ANIL KUMAR DASH 7978536396 dr.anilkumardash@gmail.com

6 1359 SOURAV MONDAL 8967166379 mondalsourav201@gmail.com

7 1150 BIKASH SARKAR 8132002564 bikash010397@gmail.com
8 1406 ASHUTOSH SHARMA 9782465065 aashuaatry345@gmail.com
9 1416 M.S.SACHIS 6392008839 sachis.mishra1@gmail.com

10 1418 SHIPRA PAREEK 8529360057 shipra.p.71@gmail.com

11 1163 RASHMIRANJAN SATAPATHY 7008613404
rashmiranjan.rashmi.satapathy

@gmail.com

12 1422 PANKAJ KUMAR MAHANA 7008798876 pankajmahana22@gmail.com

13 1423 DR SUBHASHREE TRIPATHY 9556548453
tripathysubhashree91@gmail.co

m

14 1457 SHIVASANKAR BEHERA 7978597843 sshivasankarb928@gmail.com

15 1208 MANISHA PANIGRAHI 8260842922 panigrahimanisha6@gmail.com

16 1723 SAKUNTALA DASH 8328919754 sakuntaladaya@gmail.com
17 1474 NAVAL KISHORE YADAV 9785461594 navalkishor1507@gmail.com

18 1263 DR.PRAMOD KUMAR SAHOO 8093503984 pramodsahoo887@gmail.com



GUEST (ASSISTANT PROFESSOR GRADE)-ENGLISH

S. 
No

App 
No

Name Mobile Email

1 1813 DR. GUNJA PATNI 9314515126 gunja.patni@gmail.com

2 1839 RAHUL MISHRA 7645913216 rahulmish12345@gmail.com

3 1847 RAJNI 9953146192 rajniangel6814@gmail.com

4 1344 RICHA BISWAL 8005453330 richabiswal123@gmail.com

5 1149 PRIYANKA SHARMA 9414744202 nitindjcourtsikar@gmail.com

6 1665 MOUSUMI PATRA 7666765948 mousumisahu.in@gmail.com

7 1259 MRINALINI RANJAN 9497750919 mrinu999@gmail.com

8 1264 BHAWNA SHREY 8847467527 bhawnashrey91@gmail.com

9 1013 A KARTHIKA UNNITHAN 9496451192 alakkad.karthy@gmail.com



GUEST (ASSISTANT PROFESSOR GRADE)-HISTORY

S. 
No

App 
No

Name Mobile Email

1 1792 APOORVA 9873754391 APOORVACHOUDHARY011@GMAIL.COM

2 1283 SUMITI SAINI 7579458002 sumitisaini337@gmail.com
3 1805 PRABHAKAR PANDAY 6395767304 prabhakarpandey1611@gmail.com
4 1304 RAJEEV KULSHRESTHA 8218021379 rajeev19kulshrestha79@gmail.com
5 1816 GOWRI S PANICKER 9947272171 anilpanicker701@gmail.com
6 1320 DRISHTI KALRA 9582398207 darishtikalra@gmail.com
7 1329 DR. MANJRIK NARAYAN DUBEY 9453336929 manjarik2009@gmail.com
8 1618 SAJJAN SINGH 9828994300 dr.ssgill4300@gamil.com

9 1382 MANVENDRA SINGH PARIHAR 9559607629 manvendrasinghparihar78@gmail.com

10 1133 KANHAIYA KUMAR YADAV 8800835750 kkym.1996@gmail.com
11 1649 MONALISHA KHAKHLARI 9505753058 khakhlari.monalisha@gmail.com
12 1650 DR DARSHANA 8076004995 darshanabbc@gmail.com
13 1139 ALOK 9971580275 alokshukla9871@gmail.com
14 1398 RAHUL.M.S 8281687743 ms.rahul@gmail.com
15 1412 ANEESH S 9061070200 aneeshsone@gmail.com
16 1415 UMESH KUMAR KHUTE 9310638031 ukkh2009science@gmail.com
17 1164 SAVITHA V.A. 9037329442 savitha87amitha@gmail.com
18 1166 DEEPAK KATARIA 8802949578 dkataria07246@gmail.com
19 1181 DR UTTAM KUMAR DWIVEDI 9532732104 uttamaihc82@gmail.com
20 1438 DR RAKHEE PUNIYA 8800218515 rakheepuniya99@gmail.com
21 1694 AVANISH KUMAR SINGH 7007326062 awanishsinghbhu@gmail.com
22 1450 REMYA I S 9544264722 remyairattu@gmail.com
23 1711 SHYAM BAHADUR 7071427427 shyambahduryadav405@gmail.com
24 1462 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 9219427741 vashu0286@gmail.com
25 1209 DIKSHITA AJWANI 9810475815 dikshitajwani@gmail.com
26 1496 APOORVA 7669501010 apoorva.choudhary011@gmail.com
27 1513 ANTO FLORANCE P 9446619505 antoflorance@gmail.com
28 1772 JYOTI RANI 9319504503 jyoti_history.2010@rediffmail.com
29 1781 SAJJAN SINGH 9413533833 sajjangill693@gamil.com



GUEST (ASSISTANT PROFESSOR GRADE)-JAIN DARSHAN

S. 
No

App 
No

Name Mobile Email

1 1291 ACHHIYA BEGAM 8787465343 achhiya0904@gmail.com
2 1806 AJAY KUMAR KAR 7978054963 drajkkar1992@gmail.com

3 1307 HARI RAM MEENA 9649488565 hariram.meena802@gmail.com

4 1823 ANIL JAIN 7976411191 Jainanilknmar@gmail.com

5 1848 ANIL JAIN 7354072314 Jainanilkumar042@gmal.com

6 1101
DHARMENDRA KUMAR 
JAIN

9461016260 dkprakrit@gmail.com

7 1637 RAKHI PRAJAPAT 7300224323 rakhiprajapat7065@gmail.com

8 1385 ACHYUT KANT JAIN 7017546428 achyutkantjain@gmail.com

9 1393 VIJAY BAHADUR 8953445208 Vijaybahadur400@gmail.com

10 1663 ASHISH KUMAR JAIN JAIN 9685846161 ashishjainbhu03@gmail.com

11 1664 SHAILESH PAWAR 7588365671 pshailesh6@gmail.com

12 1689 PRASHANT JAIN 9368183184
jainprashant250101@gmail.co

m
13 1697 PARAS JAIN 8368485478 parasjainmd80@gmail.com
14 1221 RAJNISH SHUKLA 9910127475 rshuklaps@gmai.com
15 1486 SHRUTI JAIN 7014893811 shrutishastri06@gmail.com
16 1273 DR SHWETA JAIN 9828416321 shwetajainldn@gmail.com
17 1022 JOGENDRA MITRA 9598323005 jmitra85bhu@gmail.com



GUEST (ASSISTANT PROFESSOR GRADE)-JYOTISHA (PANCHANG NIRMAN)

S. 
No

App 
No

Name Mobile Email

1 1851 ANIL KUMAR PORWAL 9838490996 anil_porwal80@yahoo.co.in

2 1597 VIVEK TRIPATHI 6362452766
sourabhtripathi1986@gmail.co

m
3 1647 RAVIKANT TIWARI 8292455696 pt.ravitiwari71@gmail.com

4 1413 PANKAJ SHARMA 7018804193
pankajsharma22255@gmail.co

m

5 1722 DR HRUSIKESHA SAHU 7894172545 hrusikeshasahu91@gmail.com

6 1730 APARAJITA ANSHU 9667740757 aparajitaanshu7@gmail.com

7 1515 ROHIT KUMAR PACHORI 9752529724 dr.rohitpachori@gmail.com



GUEST (ASSISTANT PROFESSOR GRADE)-NYAYA

S. 
No

App 
No

Name Mobile Email

1 1316 DEEPAK KUMAR PANDEY 8090999480
deepakpandey.1992@rediffmail.co

m
2 1072 SREEDAS A B 9496822296 sreedasan@gmail.com
3 1361 RASMITA JENA 7894345969 rasmitajena5969@gmail.com

4 1390 VISHAKHA SHUKLA 8887740789 vishakhashukla2008@gmail.com

5 1143 CHANDAN GHOSHAL 6296506117 cghoshal71@gmail.com
6 1411 GAUTAM DEVI 8368632866 arya.shiv1@gmail.com
7 1161 SAROJ KUMAR KAR 8249002064 saroj.kar1995@gmail.com

8 1424 PURNA CHANDRA DASH 7978431398 purnachandradash6@gmail.com

9 1682 SUKANTI BEHERA 7978742105 beherabably@gmail.com
10 1695 NAYAN DAS 9093557648 nayand001@gmail.com

11 1242 HARI RAM MEENA 9649488565 hariram.meena802@gmail.com

12 1502 RAJESH KUMAR 8295597845 rkumarantil@gmail.com
13 1534 DHEERAJ KUMAR 8010262543 dheerajkumarji1@gmail.com



GUEST (ASSISTANT PROFESSOR GRADE)-ODIA

S. 
No

App 
No

Name Mobile Email

1 1315 DAMAYANTI PARIDA 9563016565 paridadamayanti97@gmail.com

2 1318 BIBHU PRASAD SATAPATHY 9437365563
bibhuprasadsatapathy79@gmail.co

m
3 1381 SULATA SAHU 9937712512 sulata321sahu@gmail.com
4 1465 PRAMODINI JENA 9861257099 pramodini.jena09@gmail.com
5 1495 RUDRA PRASAD MISHRA 7008979194 rudrabindas2009@gmail.com



GUEST (ASSISTANT PROFESSOR GRADE)-INSTRUCTOR (PHYSICAL EDUCATION)

S. 
No

App 
No

Name Mobile Email

1 1287 M S JAYAN 9846730144 msjayanms@gmail.com
2 1837 CHARU SARATHE 6265056251 charusarathe693@gmail.com
3 1854 RAJIB GHOSH 8974276061 rajibghoshfb2012@gmail.com
4 1136 SABBARAPU GANGUNAIDU 8500337752 gangunaidus09@gmail.com
5 1202 AJAY SINGH NEGI 9643290702 ajaynegiislucky@gmail.com

6 1733 DEEPAK SINGH KUSHWAH 8077460130 kushwahdeepak1857@gmail.com



GUEST (ASSISTANT PROFESSOR GRADE)-SAHITYA

S. 
No

App 
No

Name Mobile Email

1 1538 SRISHTI RANA 7755829749 srishtirana7@gmail.com
2 1797 BUDDHADEB GHOSH 8250580374 buddhasanskrit@gmail.com
3 1799 ABHISHEK KUMAR TIWARI 8433481569 akt1296@gmail.com
4 1546 LALITA DWIVEDI 8756385695 lalitananatpandey3@gmail.com
5 1547 SABITARANI DAS 9692978566 sabitaranidas188@gmail.com
6 1549 RAJAT GUPTA 7017301712 aggarwalanuradha26@gmail.com
7 1553 SNEHA PANDEY 9838516945 snehapandey295@gmail.com
8 1044 RAHULDEB HALDER 7908360034 samskritrahul@gmail.com
9 1046 PRAVEEKSHA DUBEY 9628467385 dr.praveekshadubey@gmail.com

10 1817 RAM SAGER SHUKLA 9454729742 shuklaramsager116@gmail.com
11 1819 ASHOK 9729773465 ashoksamskrit97@gmail.com
12 1308 ABHINESH KUMAR MISHRA 9648798881 Abhineshmishra999@gmail.com
13 1060 DIPAK PRADHAN 8972460240 dipak.pradhan1991@gmail.com

14 1830 MACHARLA UMAMAHESWARA RAO 9912578333 maheswar.macharla@gmail.com

15 1066 PRASENJIT SARKAR 8101657662 prasenjitsarkar882@gmail.com
16 1067 PAWAN CHANDRA 8126745596 pawanchandra21594@gmail.com
17 1838 ANEESH RAGHAVAN 8903937214 dhauli@gmail.com
18 1332 RUPENDRA KUMAR TIWARI 7999362881 rupendratiwari085@gmail.com
19 1083 DR. SANYOGITA 9305699843 sanyogita.chaturvedi@gmail.com
20 1596 VIPASHA JAIN 7727854200 vipashar.jain@gmail.com
21 1091 MAHADEB PATRA 8535846125 mahadebpatra26806@gmail.com
22 1347 KARUNESH KUMAR PANDEY 8808053490 Karuneshpandey5@gmail.com
23 1607 ANUP KUMAR DWIVEDI 9936179671 anup9936@gmail.com
24 1112 ASIM HALDER 9851521356 clickasimhalder@gmail.com
25 1373 BALACHANDRA KRISHNA BHAT 9480460898 balu.balegadde@gmail.com
26 1629 DR.PRAMOD KUMAR MISHRA 9097979516 mishrapramod634@gmail.com
27 1118 SWATANTRA LATA 9455722926 lata4709@gmail.com
28 1379 DR. RABINARAYAN SAHOO 9439849316 drsahoorabi123@gmail.com
29 1131 NILAMADHAB PRADHAN 9140106176 nilamadhab2025@gmail.com

30 1646 DR. RAMESH CHANDRA NAILWAL 9773683877 rameshnailwal2035@gmail.com

31 1137 ABHISHEK KUMAR 8955783132 upabhi009@gmail.com
32 1653 CHANDAN MAHANTI 7029344812 chandanmahanti66@gmail.com
33 1146 SAIKAT CHAKRABORTY 9123301620 sktc7102@gmail.com

34 1658 MEENAKSHI SINGH MAHENDRU 8076057899 drsinghmahendru@gmail.com

35 1659 TAPAS BARMAN 7001087724 tbarman448@gmail.com
36 1667 SHAILESH KUMAR JAIMAN 9529194342 shaileshjaiman.sj@gmail.com
37 1157 SANJOY MANDAL 9064966876 mailforsanjoy@gmail.com
38 1158 DR SHYAM MOHAN MISHRA 9451108677 avashyam008@gmail.com
39 1165 NEHA KANWAR 8279104383 malawatnehakuldeep@gmail.com
40 1678 V.PAVAN KUMAR 9550232237 pavanshreeram186@gmail.com
41 1684 SAMIR SAHA 9475243372 samskritsahasamir@gmail.com
42 1174 DR BIPIN KUMAR JHA 8627938398 bipinkumarjhaofficialid@gmail.com
43 1430 SUBHADRA MANI BARIK 8917255605 subhadramanibarik65209@gmail.com
44 1431 MANISHA SHARMA 9509502300 manishasharma2300@gmail.com
45 1432 SUMERI LAL 9919660012 sumerilaal@gmail.com
46 1437 RENU VATS 7027717028 renuvats90@gmail.com
47 1441 GANGASHARAN 7388497475 gangasharanvrindavan@gmail.com

48 1442 BHUPASAMUDRAM GIRIDHAR 8897145357 bhupasamudramgiridhar5357@gmail.com

49 1446 NIDHI SONI 9828056377 soninidhi.2007@gmail.com
50 1194 DR. DEEPIKA DIXIT 8318154948 d.dixit001@gmail.com
51 1452 SOORYA HEBBAR A 9481843945 hebbarsoorya642@gmail.com
52 1710 NEELAM 9026666819 nr6823321@gmail.com
53 1456 PANKAJ KUMAR PANDAY 6200153158 kumarpankaj1471987@gmail.com



GUEST (ASSISTANT PROFESSOR GRADE)-SAHITYA

54 1712 PRASANTA MANDAL 9339552545 prasantamandal05041989@gmail.com
55 1203 RAKESH RAUSHAN 8858589676 rakeshraushanjha4@gmail.com
56 1716 MOHAN LAL VERMA 7905004822 mohanlaljam@gmail.com
57 1206 PALLAVI TRIVEDI 7839313920 trivedipallavi88@gmail.com
58 1467 PAVAN JAHAGIRDAR 9986643603 jahagirdarpavan17@gmail.com
59 1731 NEELESH KUMAR JAIN 8949348832 sirnilesh1996@gmail.com
60 1477 SWEETY RANI 9818232356 sweetyjnu@gmail.com
61 1479 AMIYA KRISHNA MISHRA 7985794538 amiyamishra.rss@gmail.coM
62 1480 PREM PRAKASH NAINWAL 9871184420 nainwal.prem@gmail.com

63 1225 DR KUMUD KUMAR PANDEY 8303529449 drkumudkumarpandey2022@gmail.com

64 1485 OMPRAKASH PANDA 9733683559 opanda72@gmail.com
65 1741 YOGESH KUMAR MISHRA 6393105314 yogeshradhe15790@gmail.com
66 1232 MADHUWAN LAL 8429403272 madhuwanlalbhu@gmail.com
67 1745 ADHIR CHANDRA DAS 9679869019 adhirchandradas.bhu@gmail.com
68 1236 SWETA AWASTHI 8840358616 SWETAAWASTHI19@GMAIL.COM
69 1237 DR SUJEET KUMAR TYAGI 9889928992 sujeet.sanskrit@gmail.com
70 1494 ASHOK MONDAL 8686676614 a.mondal9014@gmail.com
71 1497 PANKAJ MISHRA 7309563949 drpankajmishra06@gmail.com
72 1504 DR. RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 7836814099 rajeshjanawat75@gmail.com
73 1510 AYUSH DIXIT 7987711472 ayush.srkrd@gmail.com
74 1003 RAMESH CHANDRA BARMOLA 9449899733 rameshcbarmola111@gmail.com
75 1520 MITHUNA KUMAR SATAPATHY 7377661973 kumarmithuna5490@gmail.com
76 1269 POOJA 9617029360 poojaarya81197@gmail.com

77 1270 VIDYAPATI PRABHANJAN ACHARI 8762426281 prabhanjana1818@gmail.com

78 1527 DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV 7800347847 devsanskritbhu@gmail.com
79 1019 SOUMYA RANJAN MOHAPATRA 8328873759 soumyaranjan29@gmail.com
80 1275 DR. RAMKUMARI 8817239976 rampyari4794@gmail.com
81 1787 SUMANTA PRAMANIK 8250731418 sumanta.pramanik1@gmail.com
82 1788 AMIT KUMAR 9711609978 rajpurohitamit91@gmail.com
83 1021 VISHWANATH M V 9035500108 guhavishwanath@icloud.com
84 1023 DR. MAMATA 8416918239 mamata86bhu@gmail.com



GUEST (ASSISTANT PROFESSOR GRADE)-JYOTISHA (SIDHANTA)

S. 
No

App 
No

Name Mobile Email

1 1850 ANIL KUMAR PORWAL 9838490996 anil_porwal80@yahoo.co.in

2 1358 MANISH KUMAR TRIPATHI 8601515722 Manish100tripathi@gmail.com

3 1370 DIVESH SHARMA 9418622094 diveshsharma334@gmail.com

4 1192
MITHILESH KUMAR 
TIWARI

9628526282 mktiwaribhu274@gmail.com

5 1704 RUPESH KUMAR MISHRA 9163472608 m.rupesh.2016@gmail.com

6 1226
GURUPRASADA 
SHREEDHARA HEGDE

8277380733 guruprasadshegde95@gmail.com

7 1751 LALMUKUNDA DUBEY 9598464445 lmd.bhu@gmail.com
8 1755 AGNIWESH MISHRA 7800204438 agniweshmishra@gmail.com
9 1759 APARAJITA ANSHU 9667740757 aparajitaanshu7@gmail.com



GUEST (ASSISTANT PROFESSOR GRADE)-VEDA, KARMAKANDA, PAUROHITYAM

S. 
No

App 
No

Name Mobile Email

1 1027 PRAKASH KUMAR SATAPATHY 7008168460 satpathyprakash12@gmail.com
2 1543 SHANKAR PRASAD GAUTAM 8707564519 snkpg99@gmail.com
3 1050 GYANESH UPADHYAY 9125986565 vaidik.gyanesh@gmail.com
4 1569 ANKUR VATS 8979182818 ankurvats108@gmail.com
5 1571 ASHWINI SHUKLA 9654079353 akshukla3687@gmail.com
6 1575 NIL KAMAL PANDIT 8638602979 nilkamalpandit71@gmail.com
7 1064 ARUP SARKAR 9851779839 sarkararupbhu@gmail.com
8 1074 RAHUL KUMAR JHA 7383088612 rahulkumarjha074@gmail.com
9 1598 NISHANT MISHRA 7380719612 rajnishant666@gmail.com

10 1108 MANEESH BHARDWAJ 9540583468 2maneeshbhardwaj@gmail.com
11 1643 ANUJ KUMAR 8810419553 anujvadic1995@gmail.com

12 1400 DHARMENDRA CHOUBEY 7879584381 dharmendrachoubey360@gmail.com

13 1405 VEDPRAKASH GAUTAM 7999551309 vedgautam26@gmail.com
14 1199 SAMBHU NATH MONDAL 7699841556 vedasambhu@gmail.com
15 1726 KESHAV KUMAR PANDEY 6204456577 pandeyje905@gmail.com

16 1217 KRISHNA MURARI TRIPATHI 8707555238 krishnamuraritripathi39@gmail.com

17 1729 SHRIPRAKASH PANDEY 6000414600 shriprakash86p@gmail.com
18 1222 KHEM CHAND 9990351585 drkhemrajgod@gmail.com
19 1742 KRISHN KUMAR PANDEY 9472169049 pandeyjee902@gmail.com
20 1235 DR KUMUD KUMAR PANDEY 9410160516 drkumudpandey2022@gmail.com
21 1748 BISWAJIT ADHIKARY 8293546775 indiabiswajit94@gmail.com
22 1754 PINKU KALITA 9957508467 pinkukalita124@gmail.com
23 1761 SHIVARCHIT MISHRA 9452885275 shivarchit@bhu.ac.in
24 1250 VRIHASPATI PANDEY 7752922424 pandeyvrihaspati@gmail.com
25 1782 SHILPA TRIPATHI 9554793183 shilpatripathi83203@gmail.com
26 1015 SUBRATA ROY 8016546988 subrataroysanskrit@gmail.com
27 1784 PREM PRAKASH PANDEY 9506287290 premprakashbhu082@gmail.com



GUEST (ASSISTANT PROFESSOR GRADE)-YOGA (PRACTICAL THEORY)

S. 
No

App 
No

Name Mobile Email

1 1541 MUKESH KUMAR DWIVEDI 9717452422 mukeshdwivedi09@gmail.com

2 1289 BAHADUR SINGH CHAUHAN 9760139282 bahadursinghchauhan2016@gmail.com

3 1545 GOUR PRASAD PANDA 7008337518 pandagourprasad@gmail.com
4 1295 DR. DARSANA ROY 7586821622 darsana.singer@gmail.com
5 1551 AMANDEEP 7988552217 ADSL125050@GMAIL.COM
6 1552 SUJATA SAHOO 6370881552 sujatasahoo6103@gmail.com
7 1809 RAJESH KUMAR 9813085786 rk3056@gmail.com
8 1557 BHARAT LAL BARI 8299408025 bshresth3@gmail.com
9 1305 HARI RAM MEENA 9649488565 hariram.meena802@gmail.com

10 1309 RAJESH PATEL 8878972174 rajeshkripalpatel77@gmail.com
11 1568 PARISIMA RATH 9556935558 rathparisima@gmail.com
12 1059 DR. RAVI KUMAR 7666666110 RAVISHASTRI7@GMAIL.COM
13 1062 SANDEEP RAJAK 9713852007 YOGASANDEEPRAJAK@GMAIL.COM
14 1576 BUNGA JANARDHANA 9963553353 jana123madhu@gmail.com
15 1577 POONAM PANWAR 9068106586 poonampanwar090@gmail.com
16 1578 PRAVIN KUMAWAT 8824490012 pravin.kumarlosal@gmail.com
17 1836 SAURABH GUPTA 9971467978 saurabharya0508@gmail.com
18 1327 LAKSHMI.K.S 8123456214 amlakshmebhatt@gmail.com
19 1586 SHUBHAM SEMWAL 9639039071 temriyasemwal@gmail.com
20 1844 KOMAL 740413708 komalpanwar344@gmail.com
21 1080 GOPALAKRISHNA HANGARI 9482185768 gopalhangari@gmail.com
22 1852 GIRWAR SAHU 8171734229 giriyog@bhu.ac.in
23 1853 RIDDHI AGARWAL 7309318176 agarwalriddhi99@gmail.com
24 1090 DEEPSHIKHA THAKUR 7000788893 tdeepshikha7@gmail.com
25 1608 DEVENDER KUMAR 9255138902 devmehta4018@gmail.com
26 1355 SUNADA P S 8431996389 sunadaps@gmail.com
27 1362 MADHUSUDAN DAS 9836188144 mastermadhu192@gmail.com
28 1628 JYOTI 9690796106 jyotisorout91@gmail.com
29 1374 DR.CHANDRA SHEKHAR DUBEY 9415582922 shekhar.dubey1973@gmail.com
30 1635 SUDHIR RANJAN SINGH 9631516111 sudhir2013cool@gmail.com
31 1391 SANJAY BOHRA 8923858926 sanjubohra01@gmail.com
32 1654 ANOOP KUMAR MISHRA 9335270532 anoopmishra.bhu@gmail.com
33 1661 ADITHYA KRISHNA M 8073509912 adimave.95@gmail.com
34 1151 ANAND KUMAR GUPTA 7310719895 anandkumarg413@gmail.com
35 1671 SHAILESH PAWAR 7588365671 pshailesh6@gmail.com
36 1688 SRINIBASH PANDA 7682988175 srinibashpanda89@gmail.com
37 1433 VIKAS DUBEY 9910874849 vikasdubey133@gmail.com
38 1700 ABHISHEK KUMAR 7697031572 abhiupadhyay407@bhu.ac.in
39 1191 DR. DEEPIKA DIXIT 8318154948 d.dixit001@gmail.com
40 1708 DR. PRAGATI BHUTORIA 9024350561 drpragatibhutoria@gmail.com
41 1459 DR SUNIL KUMAR SRIWAS 7073492330 vass.sunil@gmail.com
42 1718 GAURAV YADAV 7017130343 gaulyoga14@gmail.com
43 1463 SUDHA YADAV 9129877691 Sudhavns2014@gmail.com
44 1211 KAVINDRA 8954740335 kavindranegi6@gmail.com
45 1725 NEHA CHAURASIA 8860650328 nehachaurasia.yoga@gmail.com
46 1473 AMIT KUMAR 8059078892 amitrao661@gmail.com
47 1219 MANIKANT TIWARI 8360396735 manikanttiwari12@gmail.com
48 1483 AKHILESH VISHVAKARMA 8887534619 akv10054@gmail.com
49 1493 RAVIKANT TIWARI 7376649913 sanatanasharama@gmail.com
50 1750 LOKESH CHOUDHARY 8899360983 yogascholar.lokesh@gmail.com
51 1753 JASBIR 8076979778 jasbirshastri@gmail.com
52 1756 AASHISH MALHAN 9813630112 aashish007malhan@gmail.com



GUEST (ASSISTANT PROFESSOR GRADE)-YOGA (PRACTICAL THEORY)

53 1507 AJAY KUMAR PANDEY 9335444736 ajaypandeybhuyoga@gmail.com
54 1509 SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI 9871573881 sunilkumartiwari881@gmail.com
55 1254 JYOTI 6395479071 jyotigrewal131@gmail.com
56 1767 GURNEET KAUR 7986344643 GURNEETKAUR221@GMAIL.COM
57 1516 MEENAKSHI MEENA 8895553640 meenakshimeena435@gmail.com
58 1774 ROHIT KUMAR 8878762482 rohitcentralacademy@gmail.com
59 1776 RAHUL SHARMA 9669748189 rahulshrma050795@gmail.com
60 1783 ANIL KUSHWAH 8982960951 anilkushwah19777@gmail.com
61 1530 ANSHU 9997285995 anshuarya7732@gmail.com
62 1786 PRIYANKA CHAUHAN 8219757676 chauhanpriyanka424@gmail.com
63 1789 KIRTI MAURYA 7417214765 vaidehikirtimaurya@gmail.com


